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Part No. WATT-518FS-XX

18GHz SMA 3W Fixed Attenuator

Features:
o, ¥
PY Compliant

Smallest models made
e LowVSWR
e All attenuation values available

Electrical Specification

Frequency DC-18GHz
Attenuation Availability 1.3.6.10.20.30.40 dB

0-6dB  +/-0.4dB 7-20dB  +/- 0.5dB
Accuracy (Max) 30dB  +/-0.75dB 40dB +/-1.25dB

XX:01=1dB, 02=2dB ............
DC-12.4Hz :1.25

V-SW.R (Max.) 12.4-18GHz:1.30

Avg. 5Watts @25C,
Input Power Peak : 500Watts

(5 Usec Pulse, 0.10% Duty Cycle)
Impedance 50 ohm
Environmental Specification
Operating Temperature -65~+125C

Unit:mm
1-30dB 40dB
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Test Report

Tret SWR 100 mUf Ref1.25U Cal 1

- ?ggU.UG
— 1550.00
— 1450.00
— 1350.00
— 1250.00
— 1150.00
I~ 1050.00 s
— 950.00
— 850.00

Ch1 Start 10 MHz Pwr 0dBm Stop 19 GHz

Tre2 . dBMag 05dB/ Ref-30dB  Cal 2
B
--28.5
--29.0
--20.5
--30.0
--30.5
--31.0
--31.5
--32.0

Ch1  Start 10 MHz Pwr 0dBm Stop 19 GHz
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